after completion of your charge.  

Disclosure: 

None. 

2.7 Agreements 

The relevant terms of the purchase contract in respect of the Property are as follows: 

Date: 3 May 2023 

Parties: (1) The Seller and (2) the Borrower as Buyer.  

Premium: £1,125,000 (One Million One Hundred and Twenty Five 

Thousand Pounds) 

Deposit:  10% of the Premium, being £112,500.  

Completion Date:  10 working days from satisfaction of the Condition.  

There is a Longstop Date of 31 October 2023. If the 

Condition has not been satisfied by the Longstop Date then 

there is a mutual right to determinate the Agreement by